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100 acre Grade A Dairy Farm near
Morgantown, West Virginia. 8,6001b.
capacity bulk tanks, C.I.P. pipeline, 6-stall
parlor, 2(tee stall barns (107 free stalls), 100’
feed lot w/80’ bunk, 3 silos, 20x60 sealed,
20x45, 14x45, unloaders, conveyors, manure
storage. House. 600 ton corn silage on hand.
75 head Holsteins (32 reg.) and machinery
available. Owner retiring but would consider
leasing or selling just the dairy facilities and
producing feed for you. 304/864-6663 before
.6:30 AM or after 10PM

BERKS COUNTY I
PARMETTE I

On approx. 20 acres ' 8
Stone house circa 1848 1Large barn and 2 outbuildings ISmall spring fed pond I

ideal for cattle or horses 8
15 Minutes from I

Blue Marsh Rec. area {
View of Blue Mountains k

$149,000 |
717-933-5812 f

40'je150’ 3TEEL*FRAMED BARN
with EQUIPMENT

Clay Milking Parlor w/4- 2aro Units, 600 Gal.Bulk Tank, 20’x70' I. 20'x34‘ Harveatore SlloaLlquldWanurs Syatam, Etc.
Located Troupaburg NY (near Corning & PAlino) on 5 aeraa (more land available)
Full Price $36,900. OWNER WILL FINANCE
$4OOO. down $442.50 par mo. • 12.5% Ini.
180moa.

Evergreen Forest Properties, Inc.
717-784-9022

THE REAL ESTATERS
OF MANSFIELD

1671 S. Main St., Mansfield. PA 16933
(717) 662-2138 • Evening (717) 662-2363

20x24 Recreational Chalet w/Bx2o deck overlooking Hammond
Lake & Ives Run State Park complex Boating, fishing &

hunting are all availableout your front door. Front has glass wall
effect leading onto deck Woodslove included Underground
utilities to 2 acre tract. Was $29,900. NOW JUST $25;900 M-
-220

60 lie stall bam w/40cows on pipeline now and 14 more ready
to hook on for $1,200. Currently 4 rows & box stalls on 2 bam
cleaners. 2 silos w/unloadcrs, 2 out-buildings, 2 bdrm trailer
for hired man. 3 to 4 bdrm . 2 story farmhouse. 82 acres
w/additional 100+ leased for $1,500 Just $149,900 M-416

AFFORDABLE dairy farm
58 tie stall bam (head to head) on S.S. pipeline w/bulk tank 2,
silos, 5 yr. old, 4 bdrm ,

split level ranch home. Ideal pasture farm
buy feed setup Stream through property. Paved road frontage
$129,900 w/74 138 acres More land available M-402.

2 story bank bam and pole bam/machinery shed set up for beef
Approx 90 acres (will survey in spring) w/tillable, pasture,
woods and small pond. I'A story farm house needing some
repairs. Asking $89,900. Wells Township, Bradford County,
Troy Schools. M-410.

NORTH CENTRAL PA
Jim! Listed, 107+ acre farm, wooded, open
with nice trout stream, frame bank barn,
det. garage + 2 sty dwelling, 6 bdrms, bath,
kit, ig. Tmly room. Hobby farm In a
recreational area, exc. hunting. Dream on
at an affordable price of $140,000 #1294
New Listing, established Wellsboro garage
and repair shop for sale. Large shop, office
and' separate warehouse. Highly visible
location with room for expansion. Asking
$200,000 #1295
189 Acre Nice Secluded Operating Dairy
Farm in Northwestern Tioga County. Nice 20
yr. old 3 bdrm ranch style home, good 75 stall
bam with many extras included. Nice views,
all this for only $199,000 #1274

ig/ 's&m
4MHDDF(»wefcbore, pa isooi

T” , . 717-724-3500
W V RIAL ESTATE AND INSURANCE i

TO SELL FARMS .

IN EASTERN PENNSYLVANIA
CALL

HERSHEY FARM AGENCY, INC.
Thomas L. Hershey, Realtor Associate

Hiram Hershey. Realtor/Broker
1-800-346-0505(PA only)

215-287-8888

Sf* IMMACULATE LITTLE 44A HOBBY
AS FARM Sitting on a quiet Maple lined road.
'fS 150 year young, 3BR, 2 bath home, w/summer

• kitchen & hardwood floors, 3 excellent Amish
styled bams, 3 car garage. All for $57,500.
MINI BEEF' FARM 52A, all open andtillable, 38x46 Butler Building, 38x60

m workshop, 3 car garage, completely
remodeled, 4BR home, all sitting well offroad.

gfj/L $89,900 Owner financing possible.
fP9 PERFECT HOBBY FARM ISBA, 125I* tillable, 40 cow barn w/addition, 3 good
IV outbuildings, large 4BR home, sheltered byJym trees at the end of a long driveway $79,900

owner financing with S2SK down.
RUSSEL J.FINLEY *.«/ rrop.rH.,, Farms
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